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FLORIDA SWIMMING, INC. OFFICERS & COMMITTEES 

General Chair  Charlie Rose (2024) bdcoachrose@gmail.com  

Administrative Vice-Chair Brett Ewald (2025) brettewald@gmail.com  

Senior Vice-Chair John Hulvey (2025) john@gatorswimclub.com  

Age Group Vice-Chair John Bruenning (2024) jbruenning@sarasotasharks.org  

Secretary Mike Brady (2024) mbrady@rosenaquatic.com  

Finance Vice-Chair Mike Brewer (2025) brewmike29@gmail.com  

Technical Planning Chair Ryan Gober (2025) ryan@tampamantas.com 

Coach Representative Kristen Foley (2025) krissfo@hotmail.com  

Safe Sport Chair Chris Daly (2025) coachcdaly@gmail.com  

Open Water Chair Cashel Mack (2024) zookeeper5721@gmail.com  

Officials Chair Gary Sanderson (2025) gary.sanderson@me.com  

Diversity, Equity & Inclusion Cori Welbes (2025) coriwelbes@gmail.com  

Treasurer Ellen Earley admin@floridaswimming.org  

Senior Athlete Rep. Colin Gibbons colinpatrickgibbons@gmail.com  

Junior Athlete Rep Collin Magnus collin.a.magnus@gmail.com 

Athlete BOD McKenna Smith mckenna.smith.florida@gmail.com 

Athlete BOD Sidney Stromberg grillersquid@gmail.com 

Athlete BOD Payton Bonino bonino.payton@gmail.com 

Athlete BOD Morgan Gibson silva.leighh@gmail.com 

Athlete BOD Meredith Mendenhall Meredithcolette@gmail.com  

Area Representatives:   
Area 1 Frank Holleman (2024) – 2yr swimaugustine@msn.com  

 Corey McMeeking (2024) Corey.McMeeking@bbrown.com  

Tech Planning Alexis Keto (2024) – 1 yr KetoA@bolles.org 

Area 2 Kyle Goller (2025) - 2 yr kylegoller@lakerswim.com  

 Clay Parnell (2024) – 1 yr jocflybon@aol.com  

Tech Planning Mike Travers (2024) - 1 yr Traversswim@gmail.com 

Area 3 Fred Lewis (2024)  - 2 yr  swimstpete@aol.com  

 Nicole Miller (2024) – 1 yr Nicole@TampaMantas.com 
 Guerby Ruuska (2024) - 1 yr guerbyruuska@gmail.com 

Tech Planning Fred Lewis (2024) – 1 yr swimstpete@aol.com  

Area 4 Chris George (2025) - 2 yr chris_george@floridafast.com 

 Terry Maul (2024) – 1 yr perfenh@aol.com 

Tech Planning Kevin Milak (2024) - 1 yr Kevin_Milak@floridafast.com  

Area 5 Jim Lindberg (2025) - 2 yr coachlindberg@comcast.net  

 Jeanne Epps (2024) – 1 yr katsrgr8@aol.com  

Tech Planning Eric Nelson (2024) – 1 yr eric@t2aquatics.com  

Area 6 Manny Noguchi (2024) – 2 yr coachmannyira@gmail.com  

 Randy Johnson (2024) - 1 yr Cvstrandy@aol.com 

Tech Planning Ed Dailey (2024) – 1 yr Ed.dailey49@gmail.com 

 Adm Review Board (2 year - 2025) Nominating Committee (1 year - 2024) 

Area 1 -  Bryan Welter - bwelter@gmail.com Martin Zubero - zuberom@esj.org 

Area 2 -  George Mathis - swim@georgemathis.com Steve Lazaraton - lazaratons@trinityprep.org 

Area 3 -  Kevin Rosepapa - kevinrosepapa@gmail.com Sue Curnutte - susancurnutte@aol.com 

Area 4 -  Leonard Kraus - kraus.leonard@gmail.com John Hulvey - john@gatorswimclub.com 

Area 5 -  Eric Nelson - eric@t2aquatics.com Jr Whaley - coachwhaley@hotmail.com 

Area 6 -  Ed Dailey - Ed.dailey49@gmail.com Steve Fenning – sfenning@steds.org 
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